
 

Dates are subject to change but notice will be given as early as possible through VSmail. Additional 
events will arise over the year. Please monitor VSmail on a daily basis.  

 

 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR AND IMPORTANT DATES 2024-2025 

Event  Date 
Attendance Awareness Month begins  Monday 2nd September 
Standardised Assessments (1st Years)  Monday 9th September 
Higher Options and World Skills Expo trips 
(Senior Students)  

 Tuesday 24th September/ 
Wednesday 25th September  

Secondary Open Night   Thursday 26th September 
Green Schools: Climate Action Week   Monday 14th – Friday 18th October  
Rayse the Game: Study Skills and Revision 
workshop for 3rd and 6th Years  

 Wednesday 23rd October 

School Closure: Mid Term Break   Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st November 
CAT4 Assessments for 3rd Years  Thursday 7th November 
Assessment Week (all year groups)  Monday 11th-Friday 15th November 
College Awareness Week   Monday 18th-Friday 22nd November 
School Closure: JC Training Day   Monday 25th November 
6th Year and LCA2 Parent Teacher Meeting   Wednesday 4th December 
3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting  Thursday 12th December 
School Closure: Christmas Holidays  Monday 23rd– Friday 3rd January  
5th Year, LCA1 and TY Parent Teacher Meeting  Thursday 16th January  
2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting  Tuesday 28th January  
School Closure: Public Holiday  Monday 3rd February 
Assessment Weeks for all year groups 
     Mock examinations for 3rd ,6th and LCA                                               

 
Tuesday 4th– Friday 14th February 

1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting  Thursday 6th February  
School Closure: Mid Term Break   Monday 17th– Friday 21st February  
Work Experience Week (5th Years)  Monday 3rd March-Friday 7th March 
RCS Literacy Week   Monday 3rd March-Friday 7th March 
Seachtain na Gaeilge   Monday 10th March- Friday 14th March 
School Closure (St Patrick’s Day and one 
additional day) 

 Monday 17th-Tuesday 18th March  

Maths Week   Wednesday 19th -Friday 21st March 
School Closure: Easter Holidays   Monday 14th -Friday 25th April 
School Closure: Public Holiday  Monday 5th May  
RCS Active Week   Monday 12th -Friday 16th May  
JCSP Graduation Ceremony  Friday 16th May  
TY Awards Ceremony  Wednesday 21st May  
RCS Graduation Mass   Thursday 22nd May  
RCS School Awards Ceremony   Friday 23rd May 
Assessment Week (All Year Groups)  Monday 26th -Friday 30th May  
School Closure for Summer Holidays   Friday 30th May  
State Examinations Begin   Wednesday 4th June  

 


